
 

 

Holiday Schedule 2024 
Our clinic is open Monday through Friday 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
Our pharmacy is open Monday through Friday 8:30 am to 4:30 pm. 
 
We follow the Anschutz Medical Campus Holiday Schedule. Our clinic, pharmacy, and administrative 
offices will be closed on the following days during 2024: 

 
Monday, January 1  New Year’s Day 
 
Monday, January 15  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 
Monday, February 19  Presidents Day 
 
Monday, May 27   Memorial Day 
 
Thursday, July 4   Independence Day 
 
Monday, September 2  Labor Day 
 
Thursday, November 28  Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
Friday, November 29  Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
Tuesday, December 24  Christmas Holiday 
 
Wednesday, December 25  Christmas Holiday 
 
Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025 New Year’s Day 

 
After Hours: 
 
For pediatric and adult patients, call our main number at 303-724-0724 or 1-888-297-0724 and select 
the appropriate prompts that will direct you to the doctor on call. If there are any technical issues, the 
direct line for pediatric patients is 720-777-9981 and for adult patients 720-848-0000. Ask to have the 
Hematology/Oncology Fellow on call paged.  
 
To reach the pharmacy after hours for emergency factor, call our pharmacy number at 303-724-0168 
or toll free at 1-888-724-7427. This will connect to our AlphaPage service with instructions on 
contacting our on-call pharmacist. 
 
For more information, please see our website:  
https://medschool.cuanschutz.edu/hemophilia-thrombosis 
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